

108 W. Main Street · St. Clairsville, OH 43950 friendsofstclibrary@gmail.com · www.facebook.com/friendsofstclibrary

Dear Friends,

Thank you for joining the Friends of the Library! Your membership, donations and volunteer time are so valuable to our library. You help us support our children's summer program as well as various needs of the library. The Friends of the Library are committed to helping the library serve our great community.

For 2024, we have three Board members; Erin Hepburn, President; Michele Merritt-Abel, Vice-President/Secretary; Jennifer Kosek, Treasurer. If anyone interested in becoming a Board Member, we could use your help! Contact is either by email at <u>friendsofstclibrary@gmail.com</u> or on our Facebook page 'Friends of the St. Clairsville Public Library.'

Once again, thank you for joining the Friends of the Library. We look forward to working with you this coming year.

		2024 Friend	s Member	ship Form
Name:				
Addres	SS:			
Preferi	red Phone Numb	oer:		
Email:				
•	Please check the	level of support you	would like to pro	ovide for the upcoming year.
	\$10.00 Sin	gle Membership		\$15.00 Family Membership
•	Would you like	to make a donation to	the Friends of th	he Library? (Please check one.)
	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	Other Amount: \$
•				and volunteer opportunities through your ould like to be notified.
	Email	Phone		
	I would li	ke to volunteer at futu	re FOL events	I am unable to volunteer.
Please	make checks paya	able to "St.Clairsville	Friends of the	Library" and turn in or mail to:

St.Clairsville Friends of the Library, 108 W. Main St., St. Clairsville, OH 43950

All memberships are valid for ONE YEAR from your enrollment date.